KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24538-00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Ness
	0' E of _SE_SE_SE Sec. 27 Twp. 19 S. R. 21 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	370 feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	100 feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785_) 398-2270	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Moore-Hamzy Well #: 1
License: 33323	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2265' Kelly Bushing: 2271'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4989' Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 210 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1460 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1460
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 120 sx cmt.
Well Name: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 48,000 ppm Fluid volume 775 bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
9/19/2006 9/28/2006 9/20/2006	
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	,
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 11/8/2006	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of November	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before the thisday or	Wireline Log Received
19_2006	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Durnice Moore	UIC Distribution RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires: 2/7//0	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
A HOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas	NOV 0 9 2006
My Appt. Exp 2/7/. O.m.	CONSERVATION DIVISION

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name: Amer	ican Warrior, I	nc.		Lease	Name: 1	Moore-Hamz	у	Well #: _1	
Sec. 27 Twp. 19			✓ West	County	: Ness	<u> </u>			
NSTRUCTIONS: Show ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recov Electric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowing ery, and flow rate	g and shut-i s if gas to s	in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh long with fi	ut-in ore	ssure reached s	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	aate)	☐ Ye	s 📝 No		∑ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	·	√ Ye	s No		Nam			Top 1488	Datum +783
Cores Taken	g.c c,	Ye			1	ydrite		3777	-1506
lectric Log Run		✓ Ye			Hee Lans			3821	-1506 -1550
(Submit Copy)						•			
ist All E. Logs Run:					BK			4150	-1879
		0.4	S!-		Ft. S			4310 4424	-2039
Dual Induction, Ne	eutron/Density,	MICTO & S	SONIC			sissippian		4424	-2153
						ıckle		4734 4989	-2463 2748
					TD			4303	-2718
		Renort		RECORD conductor, su	✓ Neurface, inte	w Used ermediate, product	tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23		210'	common	160	2% gel, 3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		17		4812'	SMD	225	
			ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTII	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used	1	Type and	Percent Additive	5
✓ Protect Casing ✓ Plug Back TD ✓ Plug Off Zone	1460'-surf.	SMD		120					
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe			Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of N	nt Squeeze Reco	rd Depth
TUBING RECORD 2 3/	Size 8" seal tite	Set At 4765'		Packer A 4765'	At	Liner Run	∐Yes 🗸 N	lo	
Date of First, Resumed F Pending Approv		inhr.	Producing Met	hod 	Flowir	g Pump	ing Gas l	_ift	ner (Explain)
	ai 0i 0-i								
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er E	3bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Estimated Production				Mcf	Wat	Production Inte		Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23736

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SEI	RVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		(JESA+ DEND
	09-19-06)	
DATE(0)-20-0/2 27 /15 2/6)	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	
LEASE / LAMES WELL# 1 LOCATION HOLSE	Gust ME 165 800.	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	faller had faller	The state of the s
	1	
CONTRACTOR + + MOMARY #1	OWNER MERICAN	WARRINE
TYPE OF JOB SUDJETICE TOPS		
HOLE SIZE 12.14" T.D. 215	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 859 22 DEPTH 2/12/	AMOUNT ORDERED (60)	sel Common 33 CC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	 	2% CEL
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX ZSO MINIMUM / B	COMMON	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20'	GEL	@ ·
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	@ RECEIVED
DISPLACEMENT 12/4/12	ASCKAI	NBAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
EQUIPMENT		-@NOV 0 9 2006
·	RECEIVED	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER +Sun	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	CONSERVATION DIVISION
# 120 HELPER TA	NOV 0 9 2006	@ WIGHTA, KS
BULK TRUCK		@
# 344 DRIVER BRALMON	CONSERVATION DIVISION	@
BULK TRUCK	WICHITA, KS	@
# DRIVER		@
n Ditt v Lit	HANDLING	@
	MILEAGE	
REMARKS:	·	TOTAL
PANZIO FABSEB"CEG BROKE		
GRUCHION WHHFIG	SERV	ICE
1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1		
MIKED KOW LONDON SOCIONE	LDEPTH OF JOB 2.10'	
LEDUACE HUO 0 12 1/4/165	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
CEMENT CIRCULATED	EXTRA FOOTAGE	
	MILEAGE	
	MANIFOLD	
1		
CHARGE TO: HIMERICAN WARRIOR LX.		
		TOTAL
STREET		101712
STREET F.O. BOX 379 CITY STATE KS ZIP 67846		
	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMENT
•		
	1-8-8" (01 W/00)	
Carried Control of the Control of th		@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		@
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		
		TOTAL
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND		
	TAX	_
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		
	TOTAL CHARGE	
	DISCOUNT	IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SIGNATURE Janes Morgan		
SIGNATURE 1 AND 11 / OF SAM	DD TY VI	TED NAME
arphi	PRINT	ED NAME



SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESSCORKY

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE

REFERENCE

WELL/PROJECT

TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE

INVOICE INSTRU

SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

r	C	HARGE TO:		J WARDONE	Z JC	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION TICKET NOV 0 9 2006 10 9 6 8										
•	Ā	DDRESS	7.4.0 T.	The second second												
	c	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE			CONSE	RVATI	ON DIVISION	1	PAGE	1	OF 1			
								L	MIGHL	7A, NO			I	2		
PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH			CITY			P	ATE	OWN			
41-80			Mil	DORE- HAMZ			KZ					9-18-06 RDER NO.		SAME		
T TYPE CON	ITRACT				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO			l°	RDER NO.				
SERVICE SALES TYPE		DEMON	YXXY	DOLG TEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		CT	とのした WELL PERMIT				/ELL LOCATION				
		l v				A . W		WELL I LININI	110.			3V3J2,147 - 1	U r	<3hi 13	٤	
CE INSTRUCTI			1250	JEIOPYNHT	51/2 LOUGH	R Frace		1				215 (4. 1. 1.	₹ E.	3/15, W	<u></u>	
RENCE/	1	ACCOUNTIN	IG					1				UNIT				
R	roc	ACCT	DF	1	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT		
	1			MILEAGE FI 101				20	Mĩ		 	Ŋ	00	80	00	
	1			pumb seva	• 5			1	JOB	4815	FT	1250	00	1250	00	
	1			LITOURD KI	L			2	6AL			26	00	<u></u>	00	
	١			MUDFILLER				్వరా			 		75	<u> </u>	ဝပ	
	1		<u> </u>	CENTRALIZER	2			Ч	SA.	S'h	<u> </u>	7 .5	<u>ర</u> ు	300	1	
	1		-	COMENT BAS	2778				<u> 5</u> A		<u> </u>	<u> 260</u>		780	00	
	1		_	PORT COLL	e tolar	81		1	CA.	1460	FT	2200		2200		
	1			LOBARDON	Anckerside			1	₹A.		<u> </u>	1350	ω	1350	i	
	١		_	NCV 1151V	JU ALUG - BAFFLE				(A			210	$\neg \tau$	210		
	1		_	MEBOLIZE	7			8	ſς A		 	90	٥٥	<i>64</i> 0	00	
	ļ										<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
							T	<u> </u>	Щ	SEE UN-	T DIS				<u> </u>	
cknowledges and agrees to		clude REMITPAYMENTIO: OUR EQUIPMEN						AGI	DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TOTA	AL P	7231			
LEASE, IN			· 1				WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	D AND	+			1		J431	<u></u>	
			-	SWIFT 9	SERVICES INC		OUR SERVICE WA	AS					"2	3586	01	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowled the terms and conditions on the reverse side he but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, LIMITED WARRANTY provisions MUST BE SIGNED BY/CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X A.M. TIME SIGNED DATÉ SIGNED **□-**P-M. 90-86-06 0830

P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO **TOTAL** CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR Wash APPROVAL

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 10962

SVY		PO F	30x 466							No.	740	<u> </u>	
Service	Nes	s Cit	y, KS 675 5-798-23			CUSTOMER AMIRIAN WARRING ZUC	WELL MODRE -	HAM2	Y "1-5w			PAGE OF	2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		CCOUNTIN	I G DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	OTY.	· um	ary. Lw	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
330		1				SURT MULLI NOUSY SLAVON	225	$\Delta u_{i,j}$			3 25	2981	125
276		1				THOCH	51	URC.			1125	70	00
290		1				D-102	2	61		3.3	یامی	64	امن
											<u> </u>		
								! 	1		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>
						RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION			i		1		
		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>			NOV 0 9 2006		1			-		-
						•		<u>i </u>	<u>i</u> _				<u> </u>
	_ ·				:	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA, KS					-		
						·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
						·		<u>i </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
							_	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				ļ	<u> </u>	-		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>
								<u> </u>			 		<u> </u>
								<u> </u>			 		
		L						<u>i </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
								1			 	·	
											<u> </u>		<u> </u>
i a r													
:											 		l 1
ζ													
								Ī	i				
													<u>i </u>
182		1				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		215		1110	247	SO
583		1				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 22326 20	TON MILES		223,26		100	i i	1
			<u> </u>			A Committee of the Comm				TINUATION TOTAL			

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 9-28-06 PAGE NO.

ISTOMER YYLLTZ	M WASE	or 1. 3 (.	WELL NO.	SWB	MODRE-		JOB TYPE S 12 LONGSTRING	TICKET NO. /0968				
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) Casing	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS					
	2180						רטעעסט רס	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	०१३७						STORT S'h "CASHG ZH W'IL					
		···					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SIT: 4812				
							M- 1815	5/2-17 1/FT				
							52 - 41.34 POUSO	Ric				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					CAMMONDS-1, 2,6,8, 11, 13,	10,25 40,48,54,				
							CMT BLYE- 1,981	- N - H OI				
							PORT (02142 = 1460'	40141481				
	1035						BETAK CHELULATION					
						<u> </u>						
	1045			<u> </u>		1400	DOOP PART - SIT PARTESHOE					
			1			7.	Dan Deservice multiple					
	1135	6	12	 		500	PUMP 500 GHZ MUBTILICH					
	1137	Ь	20	-	,	500	PUMP 20 BRES KEL-FRUSH					
	1142		4				PIUG RH					
······································								1) > M				
	1145	61/2	69	\ \ \ \ \ \		1350 L	MX CMWT - 125 SNSe					
		5	19		<u> </u>	300		12.5 PPG				
.		4/2	14	'	/	250	20 2/2 6	14.0 196				
	1207						WASHOT PUND. LIWES					
	1											
	1208						RELEASE WATH DOWN DW	G				
	1210	61/2	0	,			DESPUE PLUG					
		61/2	110			950						
	1225	61/2	110.7			1500	PIUC DOWN - PST UP LA	TCH IN PLUL				
		ļ		1	<u> </u>		KANS	RECEIVED AS CORPORATION COMMISSION				
	1227					OK	RELUZE PZ - HELD	NOV 0 9 2006				
		ļ		-								
						-	MUZH LEAKK	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS				
	1300	ļ	-	-	1	-	JOB COMPLETE	WAWE DUST ROB				



SWIFT ADDRESS CITY, STATE, 2 Services, Inc.						J WARIOR	NOV (CONSERVA WIC	9 2	DIVISION		N ₃	GE 1	602				
SERVICE LOCATIONS	~ Y >	WELL/PROJECT NO	ΛW		ASE MOO	RE HAMZY	COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	DELIVERED TO				E <u> 0-20-0</u> DER NO.	(? OMV	J6441:	
2. 3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION		TICKET TYPE CO SE SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE OCTOOL	Α(EGORY JOE	RIG NAME/NO. B PURPOSE COM LOT POST		VIA T	LOUN WELL PERMIT	20~	,	WEL	L LOCATION	1/15,	6 =, W.	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE H 104				20	Mi			1.	1,00	გა	0.5
* 577)			PUMP SQUE				ì	10g			४८	ာတ	৪៩৩	ပြည် 🥫
108			1		Ī		not willia			1	301.			1/00	عاد اد	400	103
330			1			SUDENT MUL	DATE MEED TO	m)		120	215			1:	 3 50	1620	<u>၂၀၀</u>
276			1			(4000 G				1.14	رق				125	55	100
190		-	ł			Ø-∧6€				, ,	GAL			3.	200	32	ပြလ
581			1			SQUEE CIM	26: CMJ.			173	\ <u>\</u> \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				110	192	<u> 50</u>
583			1		-	Denval				17384	U3\2 	173.84	1401		l lou	173	 84
	nditions on the r	everse side her I T, RELEASE ,	eof whi	ch include	е,	REMIT P.	AYMENT TO:	WITHO WE UN	QUIPMEN UT BREAL DERSTO	DD AND	AG	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	TAL	3403	34
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NECCOLTY NO. 67560 MET TOUR MET TOUR MET TOUR MET TOUR SERVICE OUR SERVICE OUR SERVICE OF PERFORMED WE OPERATED AND PERFORM CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORI					WAS VITHOUT DELAY? DITHE EQUIPMENT AED JOB S						

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT I Q A.M. □-P.M. DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 0300 10 23-06

785-798-2300

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

☐ YES

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

TOTAL

k . G DATE 10-20-06 PAGE NO. SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LCG TICKET NO. JOB TYPE WELL NO. CUSTOMER COMET PORT COLLAR #1. Sew) MODRE HAMZY AMERICAN WARRIOR LY PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME CASING TUBING ON LOWARD 0800 23/8×5/2 PORT COLUME 1460 1000 PSE TEST CASING- HELD 0935 OPS PORT COLURE : INT RATE 3 450 0940 MOX COMET 120 SUS SANS 1/4"/ FORCES 66 450 0945 Ч DEDNIC COMUT 550 1005 4 CLOSE PORT COLUM - PUTTOST - HELD 1000 1015 CARCUATES 10 SKS CONDITTO POT RUN 4 55 - CRIVATE CLAN 450 4 1025 20 MUZH TRUCK Pul Tool JOB COMPLETE lloo THANK YOU WANG BUSTY ROR RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV 0 9 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS